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114/02/19
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1,895,913.00
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555 JEF AR LT
114/02/05 15:32:49 WA 0.00 3,000.00 543,980.00 JLRALL
114/02/06 10:33:13 HE A 2K 0.00 40,612.00 584,592.00 JeRBRILHI
114/02/08 09:37:14 WA 0.00 1,168,096.00 1,752,688.00 J5EALH
s " JEZRE LT
114/02/08 13:41:43 A 0.00 1,103.00 1,753,791.00 LR
i 5 JERE AL
114/02/08 13:41:43 WA 0.00 5,677.00 1,759,468.00 godlt
114/02/08 13:45:03 HE A% 0.00 27,361.00 1,786,829.00 JLIHALHT
114/02/13 09:52:38 % 3,000.00 0.00 1,783,829.00
114/02/18 11:01:44 WA 0.00 155,260.00 1,939,089.00 JeKMLHI
114/02/18 14:32:41 WA, 0.00 51,260.00 1,990,349.00 JLRAHILHT
114/02/19 03:55:50 iAok E 877.00 0.00 1,989,472.00 2220079258
114/02/19 03:55:51 Hirkok 2 29,195.00 0.00 1,960,277.00 2220037892
114/02/20 04:13:18 BE 1,611,062.00 0.00 349,215.00 00084500114
114/02/24 03:53:19 BE 17,474.00 0.00 331,741.00 00084413107
114/02/24 09:51:44 HE A2k 0.00 55,472.00 387,213.00 AcRIEL
e JEERE AL
114/02/24 14:15:16 A 0.00 1,599.00 388,812.00 JoflL
114/02/24 14:15:16 BE A 0.00 14,013.00 402,825.00 XML
e JLERR LT
114/02/24 14:15:16 HE A 0.00 301.00 403,126.00 LRI
114/02/27 04:21:05 B 13,763.00 0.00 389,363.00 140225957656
114/02/27 04:21:05 BIEH 1,599.00 0.00 387,764.00 14020928172096
114/02/27 04:21:05 Wi 278.00 0.00 387,486.00 14020975605102

HIENH A : 114/03/03 09:40:14

F1H/H1H



[} g =15

T PR KA S P 22 S il
IERES AR TR R
TREE 210551534311 rh AR LTS E R R B RS
BRI 15343 B4R b= 3 W1 YA Y14
#H 114/02/01 ¥%H 114/02/28

REHM R B g X & FAEH hBREHE izt

114/02/03 10:18:14 HEA 0.00 125,159.00 276,902.00 LHMILT
114/02/08 11:20:28 A 0.00 2,992.00 279,894.00 ScFIRALTi
114/02/08 11:20:29 e 0.00 4,664.00 284,558.00 gL RHILT
114/02/21 09:51:35 75 0.00 885.00 285,443.00 15343
114/02/27 09:56:47 #5 0.00 3,444.00 288,887.00 15343

FIENHMY : 114/03/03 09:40:18

F1H/H®1HE




(7] adr =$psR1T

T B SRR A3 B 22 B i

ERE A PeEci|
S 210551534312 S B RS R RATA
B 15343 B BTSSR
H 114/02/01 %H 114/02/28

prdZAE 32 B I W bkt FAEH FhRR sk
114/02/03 10:18:13 HE AR 0.00 24,181.00 57,999.00 ST
114/02/08 11:20:28 WA 0.00 1,794.00 59,793.00 JERELILS
114/02/08 11:20:28 AR 0.00 6,387.00 66,180.00 ST

HIENE : 114/03/03 09:40:21
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[} v =$sR1T

T B BB DB -2 Bl

ERED AR TR
REE 210551534314 44 B LT FEATRE 2 R g R
BRI 15343 B4R b= VA =Y(0p 24
e 114/02/01 %H 114/02/28

RE A 2R 5 R HEE X EH A EH R g sk
114/02/03 10:18:13 HE A 2K 0.00 24,810.00 53,659.00 JSARLLTH
114/02/08 11:20:29 HEAZK 0.00 4,531.00 58,190.00 JLRIHILTI

HIETHW : 114/03/03 09:40:25

B1IH/EIH




[} gt =3p8R17

T AR B A A S 2 B 4

EREA AR TR
RESE 210551534313 e BILT S B RE A TR RIS
BRI 15343 s b= 3 (W PRV Y17
#H 114/02/01 %H 114/02/28

REHY 22 B IR HE X TFAEH SRR it
114/02/03 10:18:14 BE A 2% 0.00 72,855.00 74,935.00 JERELLII
114/02/06 11:03:30 WA 0.00 138,528.00 213,463.00 AL
114/02/07 10:07:08 Wk 213,463.00 0.00 0.00
114/02/21 15:28:23 A 0.00 1,527.00 1,527:00 JEdRIL

FUENHM : 114/03/03 09:40:23

B1EH/H1H




[BCOM100/BGT663R01] EIL RSSO REE S YBEEF RS MR ENsk H B - 114/02/27
Bl 2% By F'Eﬁ : 23:25:51

HR/4H E)\

STETE T EERTIHE T EER - HEER
Mk 5 11987715343015 IEEAHE - BT e RIEE MBS
FERE T - 15343 HR R 114 &£ 02 Ao
tpAafE © ZILHIISEaEE

=7 BE X5 B 7 HHEEE FAEEH GHER S HH # i
114/02/03 10:18:17 1D 240,628 257,382
114/02/06 11:03:56 1ERD) 446,573 703,955
114/02/07 10:30:30 1 (D) 9,519 713,474
114/02/07 10:32:17 2(830) 701,896 11,578

114/02/21 15:28:41 1D 6,350 17,928

sl It EAAEG
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[7) gt =$53R1T

T SRR AN S 2 )P - 22 5 B AN
e 1035
ViERE RIHER P el
RS 210551534315 7R B ILTi v EAT R A HE R RS
BRI 15343 R R b= W) TRYA Y}
#H 114/02/01 %2H 114/02/28
25 H 2 B I T fHE s b ot ALK sEEREHE HisE
114/02/03 10:18:14 HE A 0.00 18,520.00 18,520.00 JoRMRL
114/02/03 10:24:42 53 18,520.00 0.00 0.00
114/02/05 14:43:37 HEAZ 0.00 6,250.00 6,250.00 JSIBILTH
114/02/06 09:34:56 HE A% 0.00 52,818.00 59,068.00 S ML
114/02/06 15:32:12 e 0.00 7,040.00 66,108.00 L3R
114/02/07 10:09:14 S 52,818.00 0.00 13,290.00
114/02/07 14:50:24 iy 0.00 76,227.00 89,517.00 LTI S 47
114/02/08 15:05:02 e 0.00 9,014.00 98,531.00 15343
114/02/08 15:33:40 e 0.00 15,287.00 113,818.00 15343
114/02/10 11:22:48 HE Ak 0.00 1,145.00 114,963.00 S5 dE LT
114/02/10 14:09:59 iy 0.00 91,985.00 206,948.00 15343
114/02/10 14:21:05 e 0.00 750.00 207,698.00 15343
114/02/11 09:49:55 53 1,145.00 0.00 206,553.00
114/02/12 09:53:16 % 8,467.00 0.00 198,086.00
114/02/12 09:53:41 S 87,123.00 0.00 110,963.00
114/02/13 09:53:12 53 4,514.00 0.00 106,449.00
114/02/13 09:56:25 BE A 0.00 950.00 107,399.00 JLHMLHT
114/02/14 09:58:14 i 950.00 0.00 106,449.00
114/02/14 09:58:47 53 42,857.00 0.00 63,592.00
114/02/17 09:55:13 753 6,250.00 0.00 57,342.00
114/02/17 09:55:41 53 12,972.00 0.00 44,370.00
114/02/18 09:56:38 % 2,526.00 0.00 41,844.00
114/02/18 09:57:07 S 33,370.00 0.00 8,474.00
114/02/18 11:23:11 HE A 0.00 6,000.00 14,474.00 JEAIBILE
114/02/18 14:42:25 Tk 0.00 9,205.00 23,679.00 ZILTi L FEHTRE
114/02/18 14:50:23 L] 0.00 4,658.00 28,337.00 EtJLi L FEiirEE
114/02/19 09:51:41 53 2,315.00 0.00 26,022.00
114/02/19 14:07:56 i 0.00 14,453.00 40,475.00 15343
114/02/19 14:17:05 iy 0.00 2,714.00 43,189.00 15343
114/02/19 14:23:43 e 0.00 1,932.00 45,121.00 15343
114/02/19 14:37:41 e 0.00 1,197.00 46,318.00 15343
114/02/21 09:52:51 sz 750.00 0.00 45,568.00
114/02/21 09:53:16 53 6,000.00 0.00 39,568.00
114/02/24 10:03:50 % 547.00 0.00 39,021.00
114/02/24 10:04:25 S 4,862.00 0.00 34,159.00
114/02/24 14:20:09 BE A 0.00 4,760.00 38,919.00 JLHMILH
114/02/25 09:49:18 % 4,760.00 0.00 34,159.00
114/02/25 09:50:12 53 13,389.00 0.00 20,770.00
114/02/25 09:50:53 % 9,055.00 0.00 11,715.00

HIENHW : 114/03/03 09:40:28




[F) a4t =#p3R15

P T
B (524%) 4 LTV AR PEBAIRER 15343
T T 14102936 R (R E BT RN 1,133,255.00
B 5% | 7k 17050 | 5347 KRG
00350177050190 000001 N\ BB RE 4 00350 HL5 4T TWD  1,133,255.00
SHEEE 1,133,255.00

SUENEY : 114/03/03 09:39:46
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